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Fecha No. LIBRAMIENTO Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

1 01/08/2019 229851 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,500.00 11,532,028.59

2 01/08/2019 229918 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 143,287.85 11,388,740.74

3 01/08/2019 229918 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,561,986.76 8,826,753.98

4 02/08/2019 22942 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 365,537.40 0.00 9,192,291.38

5 02/08/2019 230569 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 17,924.60 9,174,366.78

6 02/08/2019 230569 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 405,095.96 8,769,270.82

7 05/08/2019 22956 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 149,511.00 0.00 8,918,781.82

8 05/08/2019 230991 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 63,375.00 8,855,406.82

9 05/08/2019 230990 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 157,700.00 8,697,706.82

10 06/08/2019 22969 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 250,000.00 0.00 8,947,706.82

11 06/08/2019 231644 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,423.55 8,946,283.27

12 06/08/2019 231644 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 32,172.18 8,914,111.09

13 06/08/2019 231712 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 88,600.00 8,825,511.09

14 06/08/2019 231711 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 31,850.00 8,793,661.09

15 06/08/2019 231737 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 50,000.00 8,743,661.09

16 07/08/2019 22971 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 266,700.00 0.00 9,010,361.09

17 07/08/2019 232216 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 7,800.00 9,002,561.09

18 07/08/2019 232215 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 8,000.00 8,994,561.09

19 07/08/2019 232214 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 36,800.00 8,957,761.09

20 07/08/2019 232213 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 33,600.00 8,924,161.09

21 07/08/2019 232212 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 20,000.00 8,904,161.09

22 07/08/2019 232211 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 88,000.00 8,816,161.09

23 07/08/2019 232210 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 28,116.00 8,788,045.09

24 07/08/2019 232209 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 100,000.00 8,688,045.09

25 07/08/2019 232182 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 16,750.00 8,671,295.09

26 07/08/2019 232316 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,312.50 8,666,982.59

27 07/08/2019 232316 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 97,462.50 8,569,520.09

28 07/08/2019 232342 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 72,723.13 8,496,796.96

29 07/08/2019 232342 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 785,409.85 7,711,387.11

30 07/08/2019 232350 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 5,011.20 7,706,375.91

31 07/08/2019 232350 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 113,253.12 7,593,122.79

32 07/08/2019 232575 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,965,250.00 5,627,872.79

33 08/08/2019 22989 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 422,350.00 0.00 6,050,222.79

34 08/08/2019 232917 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,500.00 6,046,722.79

35 08/08/2019 232917 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,250.00 6,035,472.79

36 09/08/2019 23021 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 2,404,262.27 0.00 8,439,735.06

37 09/08/2019 233436 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,749.51 8,436,985.55

38 09/08/2019 233436 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 609,250.49 7,827,735.06

39 12/08/2019 23029 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 612,000.00 0.00 8,439,735.06

40 12/08/2019 233636 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 43,267.25 8,396,467.81

41 12/08/2019 233636 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 225,081.15 8,171,386.66

42 13/08/2019 233842 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 27,150.00 8,144,236.66

43 13/08/2019 233843 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,800.00 8,134,436.66

44 13/08/2019 233945 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,127.32 8,131,309.34

45 13/08/2019 233945 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 690,472.68 7,440,836.66

46 13/08/2019 233944 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 81,375.11 7,359,461.55

47 13/08/2019 233944 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,024,390.32 5,335,071.23

48 13/08/2019 233947 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,829.85 5,333,241.38

49 13/08/2019 233947 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,767.15 5,298,474.23

50 13/08/2019 234211 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,595.04 5,288,879.19

51 14/08/2019 234399 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 149,221.80 5,139,657.39

52 14/08/2019 234398 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 207,054.60 4,932,602.79

53 14/08/2019 234397 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 65,400.00 4,867,202.79

54 14/08/2019 234598 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 101,300.00 4,765,902.79

55 14/08/2019 234595 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 142,802.00 4,623,100.79

56 14/08/2019 234710 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,800.00 4,621,300.79
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57 14/08/2019 234710 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,200.00 4,587,100.79

58 14/08/2019 234709 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,150.00 4,584,950.79

59 14/08/2019 234709 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 40,850.00 4,544,100.79

60 14/08/2019 234736 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 26,031.20 4,518,069.59

61 14/08/2019 234736 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 269,322.81 4,248,746.78

62 14/08/2019 234882 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 149,511.00 4,099,235.78

63 14/08/2019 235010 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 80,000.00 4,019,235.78

64 15/08/2019 23073 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 36,277,519.23 0.00 40,296,755.01

65 15/08/2019 23080 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 2,511,731.10 0.00 42,808,486.11

66 15/08/2019 235561 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 28,739.25 42,779,746.86

67 15/08/2019 235561 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 310,383.87 42,469,362.99

68 19/08/2019 236267 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 50,000.00 42,419,362.99

69 19/08/2019 236265 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 200,000.00 42,219,362.99

70 21/08/2019 237608 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 32,000.00 42,187,362.99

71 21/08/2019 238040 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 18,625.00 42,168,737.99

72 21/08/2019 238040 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 420,925.00 41,747,812.99

73 21/08/2019 238152 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 402.00 41,747,410.99

74 21/08/2019 238152 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 9,085.20 41,738,325.79

75 21/08/2019 238330 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,560,646.03 40,177,679.76

76 21/08/2019 238330 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 30,292,656.71 9,885,023.05

77 22/08/2019 238477 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 140,750.00 9,744,273.05

78 22/08/2019 238476 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 224,900.00 9,519,373.05

79 22/08/2019 238528 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 6,193.49 9,513,179.56

80 22/08/2019 238528 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,255,824.95 7,257,354.61

81 22/08/2019 238527 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 223,948.89 7,033,405.72

82 22/08/2019 238527 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,957,973.97 5,075,431.75

83 22/08/2019 238526 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,614.23 5,070,817.52

84 22/08/2019 238526 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 189,538.17 4,881,279.35

85 22/08/2019 238488 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 34,900.00 4,846,379.35

86 22/08/2019 23124 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 32,381,752.74 0.00 37,228,132.09

87 22/08/2019 239017 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 21,800.00 37,206,332.09

88 22/08/2019 239276 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 18,600.00 37,187,732.09

89 22/08/2019 239277 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 74,000.00 37,113,732.09

90 22/08/2019 239282 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 20,200.00 37,093,532.09

91 23/08/2019 23142 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 16,035,034.72 0.00 53,128,566.81

92 23/08/2019 239688 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 53,126,448.17

93 23/08/2019 239688 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 53,078,566.81

94 23/08/2019 239731 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 74,777.08 53,003,789.73

95 23/08/2019 239731 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,622,351.56 51,381,438.17

96 23/08/2019 239732 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 51,369,573.76

97 23/08/2019 239732 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 51,331,438.17

98 23/08/2019 239733 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 51,319,573.76

99 23/08/2019 239733 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 51,281,438.17

100 23/08/2019 239735 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 51,269,573.76

101 23/08/2019 239735 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 51,231,438.17

102 23/08/2019 239736 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 51,219,573.76

103 23/08/2019 239736 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 51,181,438.17

104 23/08/2019 239737 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 51,169,573.76

105 23/08/2019 239737 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 51,131,438.17

106 23/08/2019 239738 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 51,129,319.53

107 23/08/2019 239738 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 51,081,438.17

108 23/08/2019 239739 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 51,079,319.53

109 23/08/2019 239739 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 51,031,438.17

110 23/08/2019 239740 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 51,019,573.76

111 23/08/2019 239740 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 50,981,438.17

112 23/08/2019 239741 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,979,319.53
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113 23/08/2019 239741 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 50,931,438.17

114 23/08/2019 239743 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 292,315.26 50,639,122.91

115 23/08/2019 239744 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 50,627,258.50

116 23/08/2019 239744 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 50,589,122.91

117 23/08/2019 239745 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 50,577,258.50

118 23/08/2019 239745 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 50,539,122.91

119 23/08/2019 239746 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,537,004.27

120 23/08/2019 239746 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 50,489,122.91

121 23/08/2019 239974 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,650.00 50,485,472.91

122 26/08/2019 240745 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 88,800.00 50,396,672.91

123 27/08/2019 241133 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 50,384,808.50

124 27/08/2019 241133 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 50,346,672.91

125 27/08/2019 241134 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,344,554.27

126 27/08/2019 241134 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 50,296,672.91

127 27/08/2019 241135 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,294,554.27

128 27/08/2019 241135 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 50,246,672.91

129 27/08/2019 241136 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,244,554.27

130 27/08/2019 241136 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 50,196,672.91

131 27/08/2019 241137 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,194,554.27

132 27/08/2019 241137 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 50,146,672.91

133 27/08/2019 241138 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 50,134,808.50

134 27/08/2019 241138 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 50,096,672.91

135 27/08/2019 241139 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 50,084,808.50

136 27/08/2019 241139 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 50,046,672.91

137 27/08/2019 241140 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 50,044,554.27

138 27/08/2019 241140 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 49,996,672.91

139 27/08/2019 241142 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 49,984,808.50

140 27/08/2019 241142 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 49,946,672.91

141 27/08/2019 241143 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 49,934,808.50

142 27/08/2019 241143 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 49,896,672.91

143 27/08/2019 241144 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 49,884,808.50

144 27/08/2019 241144 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 49,846,672.91

145 27/08/2019 241145 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 49,834,808.50

146 27/08/2019 241145 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 49,796,672.91

147 27/08/2019 241146 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 49,784,808.50

148 27/08/2019 241146 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 49,746,672.91

149 27/08/2019 241147 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 49,734,808.50

150 27/08/2019 241147 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 49,696,672.91

151 27/08/2019 241148 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,553,953.16 47,142,719.75

152 27/08/2019 241161 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 47,130,855.34

153 27/08/2019 241161 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 47,092,719.75

154 27/08/2019 241163 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 1,400.00 47,091,319.75

155 27/08/2019 241163 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,500.00 47,086,819.75

156 27/08/2019 241165 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 3,583,626.02 43,503,193.73

157 27/08/2019 241173 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 43,491,329.32

158 27/08/2019 241173 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 43,453,193.73

159 27/08/2019 241355 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 56,868.75 43,396,324.98

160 28/08/2019 241738 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 43,384,460.57

161 28/08/2019 241738 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 43,346,324.98

162 28/08/2019 241748 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 43,334,460.57

163 28/08/2019 241748 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 43,296,324.98

164 28/08/2019 241747 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 11,864.41 43,284,460.57

165 28/08/2019 241747 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 38,135.59 43,246,324.98

166 28/08/2019 241746 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 2,118.64 43,244,206.34

167 28/08/2019 241746 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 47,881.36 43,196,324.98

168 28/08/2019 241745 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO  EMITIDO 0.00 4,665.00 43,191,659.98




